
FREE Concerts  Vine Bandstand, 

TN13 3UH  during Sevenoaks 

Summer Festival & August 2019 

Band Day Date Timing 
DVYM Sunday  23rd June 2019 A 

The Granville School Thursday 27th June 2019 A 

Sevenoaks & Tonbridge Concert Band Sunday 30th June 2019 B 

Fred Clark  Thursday 4th July 2019 B 

Ian Fox  Sunday  7th July 2019 A 

Mainly Sax Thursday 1st August 2019 B 

Oxted Band Sunday 4th August 2019 B 

East Peckham Silver Band Thursday 8th August 2019 A 

Biggin Hill Concert Band Sunday 11th August 2019 B 

Il Quarteto Thursday 15th August 2019 B 

London Saxophone Choir Sunday 18th August 2019 B 

Night Owls Thursday  22nd August 2019 B 

Bosville Valley Stompers Sunday 25th August 2019 B 

Orpington Band Thursday 29th August 2019 A 

Timing 

Codes 

 A B with half hour 

interval 

Sundays 3-5pm  3-5:30pm  

Thursdays 6-8pm  6-8:30pm 


